RARITAN HOSE CO., NO. 2 1893

KEYPORT FIRE DEPARTMENT Volunteers Since 1877

ENGINE CO., NO 1

1889

LINCOLN HOSE CO., NO. 1 1893 EAGLE HOSE CO.,

NO. 4

1907

FIRE PATROL 1910

LIBERTY HOSE CO., NO. 3 1893

Keyport Fire Department St Patrick's Parade Committee 2024

Dear Residents of Keyport,

Please be advised that the Keyport Fire Department's 17th Annual St. Patrick's Parade is scheduled for Saturday, March 23rd at 1:00 PM. The parade will be leaving from the corner of Perry Street and Maple Place continuing to Broad Street, turning down Broad to West Front Street, and ending at Fireman's Park. There will be many cars and trucks in the area of the parade route. Residents of Maple Place, Broad Street and West Front Street will be required to move their vehicles by 10:00 AM on Saturday, March 23rd.

Please note: traffic will be disrupted during the parade from 1:00 PM until 3:00 PM. Also, West Front Street between Broad and Beers Streets will be closed until approximately 6:00 PM.

Break out your chairs and bring your families to enjoy the sights and sounds of Irish Pride on Saturday, March 23rd.

If you have any question or concerns, please contact the Parade Chairman, Hank Young, at (732) 856-0483 or email him at hank75kfd@aol.com

Please note our rain date is Sunday, March 24, 2024.

Keyport Post Office Box 221, Keyport, NJ 07735